P. %3 & / Thread wiper mechanism

BE

SHE | ZaEre EEI A NAME OF PARTS RM
1 SA9777002 1NHR&EELAY THREAD WIPER SET
2 SA9768102 11198 EBHEHE THREAD WIPER DEVICE ASSY
3 SB2084001 1|$ 8 Rk THREAD WIPER SOLENOID
4 SA9771001 1|$ ko eE THREAD WIPER SPRING
5 S41205001 1|8 E WASHER, PLAIN
6 062300616 24247 M3X6 SCREW PAN M3X6
7 026030136 2|8 S3 WASHER PLAIN S 3
8 SB4155001 CES BAND
9 SA9356001 1| FE RSk B THREAD WIPER BASE
10 SA9773001 1B s E SOLENOID COVER
11 060400516 1|484T M4ax5 SCREW BIND M4X5
12 SA9774001 1134 Y THREAD WIPER CRANK ASSY
13 048040342 1|44 B E4 RETAINING RING E4
14 SA9352001 1|3 WIPER SPRING
15 SA9778101 1| &EH THREAD WIPER ROD
16 110735002 1|3 WASHER
17 048030342 1|44 B E3 RETAINING RING E3
18 S25456001 1|4E2ESY PLUNGER PIN
19 SB4244001 111344 THREAD WIPER
20 060400516 1|484T M4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5
21 146288021 1L A E THREAD WIPER STUD COLLAR
22 SA8085001 1|3 WASHER
23 S$25456001 2ty PLUNGER PIN
24 S41207000 1% R R E SPACER RUBBER
25 SA1394101 2|% kU3 CORD HOLDER U3
26 062500816 24247 M5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
S-7220D-405

40




